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Mild Steel Body + Opal Acrylic Diffuser IP67

LED BOLLARD LIGHT - OPTION 1
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PART NAME INPUT VOLTAGE MATERIAL

OFF

IP68 waterproof
connector

185

TOP VIEW

x3

x3

x3

x1

PVC Pipe conduit
for lighting circuit

Leveling
nuts



LU012BLTR-MS01 220V AC
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Mild Steel Body + Opal Acrylic Diffuser IP67

LED BOLLARD LIGHT - OPTION 2

1 2

3 4

PART NAME INPUT VOLTAGE MATERIAL

IP68 waterproof
connector

185

TOP VIEW

x3

x3

x3

x1

PVC Pipe conduit
150mm Thick compacted
sub base

75mm Thick P.C.C. Blinding

300x300x400mm 
Thick SRC concrete

PVC Pipe for 
lighting circuit

Anchor bolts fixed to 
300x300x10mm baseplate

BASE INSTALLING


